9
=3
=
=]
(o]
»
0
Q
(0}
(7]

Uni-10

Main Body, Bench

| 000

Part Number/Price

RICE LAKE

WEIGHING SYSTEMS

Ref# Part# Description Synonym Qty Price
1 Consult |Base 400-000-5974-01 |1 Consult
- Consult | Screw, M4x10 mm cross/panhead tapping 2 Consult
2 220886 | Sheet, low friction 400-000-7228-00 | 1 Consult
3 Consult | Specification plate 1 Consult
4 Consult | Wireless maker no sticker 400-000-5591-00 |1 Consult
5 130813 | Leveling foot, adjustable, M6-1.0x32 mm 000-089-5083-06 | 4 Consult
6 92169 Hex nut M6 10 mm stainless steel 400-000-6339-00 |4 Consult
7 Consult | Exhaust vent 400-000-5869-00 | 1 Consult
8 Consult | Filter, vent 400-000-7229-00 | 1 Consult
9 Consult | Rear bench cover 400-000-5865-00 |1 Consult
10 Consult | Bracket level 400-000-5886-00 |1 Consult
11 44425 Level unit 400-000-7230-00 |1 Consult
12 44455 Frame, level 000-089-0930-02 | 1 Consult
13 Consult | Speaker assembly 400-000-5807-00 | 1 Consult
14 Consult | Plate, speaker 400-000-5892-00 |1 Consult
15 Consult | Insulation, sheet main CPU board 400-000-5977-00 |1 Consult
16 220887 | PWB: P-1180: B-1, CPU 400-000-7231-00 |1 Consult
17 Consult | Gasket 10mm 400-000-5844-00 |3 Consult
18 220937 | Module, wireless card, 2.4 GHz/5 GHz 400-000-7232-00 |1 Consult
19 Consult | Collar: spacer 400-000-7233-00 |3 Consult
20 Consult | Hex nut, T1: M1.7x12mm 400-000-7234-00 |3 Consult
21 Consult | Bolt, M1.7x12mm 400-000-5994-00 | 3 Consult
22 223784 | Clamp, cable 000-089-5731-06 |2 Consult
23 203992 | Harness, C2, power assy 000-089-5633-04 | 1 Consult
24 158281 | PWB: P-1117: cash drawer 400-000-7235-00 |1 Consult
25 223681 | Antenna, Wi-Fi 400-000-7236-00 |1 Consult
26 223682 | Antenna cable, Wi-Fi 400-000-7237-00 |1 Consult
27 Consult | Bracket, connector 400-000-5887-00 |1 Consult
29 Consult | Sticker, seal 400-000-5973-00 | 1 Consult
30 Consult | Decal, comms connectors identification 400-000-5933-00 | 1 Consult
31 220888 | Case, cover comms connector 400-000-5870-00 |1 Consult
32 Consult | Bracket, A/D board 400-000-5888-00 |1 Consult
33 220889 | PWB:P-111:A-9, A/D board 400-000-7238-00 |1 Consult
34 Consult | Cover, A/D board 400-000-5889-00 | 1 Consult
36 Consult | Bracket, hinge 400-000-5893-01 |1 Consult
37 Consult | Bracket, power supply 400-000-5895-00 | 1 Consult
38 Consult | Insulation sheet, power supply 400-000-5934-00 |1 Consult
39 220890 | Power supply, switching 400-000-7239-00 |1 Consult
40 Consult | Fuse holder assembly 400-000-5808-00 | 1 Consult
41 Consult | U plate B, load cell 400-000-7240-00 |1 Consult
42 Consult | Spacer, load cell 400-000-7241-00 |1 Consult
43 87515 Load cell, C2G125KS15 400-000-7242-00 |1 Consult
44 Consult | Bracket, rear left 400-000-5890-00 |1 Consult
45 Consult | Bracket, rear right 400-000-5891-00 | 1 Consult
46 186533 | Bracket, LCD 400-000-7243-00 |2 Consult
47 132394 | Clamp, ground 000-089-5810-07 | 2 Consult
48 220892 | LCD, customer display 400-000-5427-00 |1 Consult
49 223685 | Case, rear 400-000-5863-01 |1 Consult
50 223532 | Panel, window, customer display 400-000-5979-00 | 1 Consult
51 223686 | Case, main, upper 400-000-5862-00 |1 Consult
52 220893 | PWB:P-1185, power switch 400-000-7244-00 |1 Consult
53 Consult | Spacer, switch 400-000-5864-00 |1 Consult
54 Consult | Sheet, switch 400-000-5976-00 |1 Consult
55 223687 | Case, cover, hinge, upper, left 400-000-5867-00 | 1 Consult
56 223683 | Case, cover, hinge, upper, right 400-000-5866-00 |1 Consult
57 223684 | Case, cover, hinge, lower 400-000-5868-00 |1 Consult
57 Consult | Screw, M4-0.7x10 mm cross/panhead tapping 2 Consult
57 Consult | Clip 2 Consult
58 221223 | Case, cover, printer 400-000-5871-00 | 1 Consult
58 42851 Screw: cross truss 400-000-7299-00 |2 Consult
58 115169 | Collar: spacer 400-000-7285-00 | 2 Consult

An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.




Uni-10
Main Body, Bench

s9|p2g Buyuld

EMS

EIGHIN SYST

w

.
< IRIGE LAKIE
G



Uni-10

Main Body, Bench

| 000

9
=3
=
=]
(o]
»
0
Q
(0}
(7]

RICE LAKE

WEIGHING SYSTEMS

Ref# Part# Description Synonym Qty Price
59 224515 | Support, platter 400-000-7245-00 |1 Consult
59 Consult | Bolt, M6-1.0x15 mm socket head 2 Consult
60 45167 Supporter, rubber 400-000-7246-00 |4 Consult
61 45168 Rubber pad 400-000-7247-00 |1 Consult
61 Consult | Screw 2 Consult
62 126464 | Screw, sealing, M4-0.7x5 mm, flat 000-089-5835-00 |2 Consult
63 Consult | Wire seal 000-089-1460-02 |1 Consult
64 91178 Sticker, Round Void When Removed, 21 mm 000-040-9585-01 |2 Consult
65 223657 | Weigh platter 400-000-5894-02 |1 Consult
66 223659 | Guide, platter back stop 400-000-5978-01 |1 Consult
66 Consult | Screw 2 Consult
67 Consult | Sheet, cushion platter 400-000-7249-00 |1 Consult
68 119506 | Power Cord, C2, 90° 000-089-5787-04 |1 Consult
69 Consult |Load cell assembly 400-000-6297-00 |1 Consult
70 220894 | Case, rear assembly 400-000-6301-00 |1 Consult
71 220940 | Option, wireless, LAN, assembly, 2.4 GHz/5 GHz 400-000-5993-00 |1 Consult
72 Consult | Sticker:wireless 400-000-0123-00 |1 Consult
73 Consult | Sticker:wireless 400-000-0124-00 |1 Consult
75 _ ggaeﬂvgth%,s Ir\lllélrso.7x1 6 mm, with built in lock 2 Consult
76 _ gggeﬂvgthv%s It\1/Ié1rSO.7x12 mm, with built in lock 400-000-7197-00 | 2 Consult
77 _ gggeﬂvgthv?/;‘s mjr_sojxg mm, with built in lock 400-000-5989-00 | 2 Consult
78 - Screw, M4-0.7x6 mm cross/truss head 000-000-0439-01 |6 Consult

An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.




Uni-10
Main Body, Bench

s9|p2g Buyuld

EMS

EIGHIN SYST

w

.
< IRIGE LAKIE
G



Uni-10

Wiring Guide, 12.1 Inch

Part Number/Price

Ref# Part# Description Synonym Qty Price
Bench

1 221033 | Harness, G2, thermal head 400-000-5804-00 |1 Consult

2 221034 |Harness, C6, LCD, operator display 400-000-5814-01 |1 Consult

3 221035 | Harness, S2, power supply to CPU board 400-000-5809-00 | 1 Consult

4 221036 | Harness, C5 sensors (cassette no., peel, gap) 400-000-5810-01 |1 Consult

5 221037 | Harness, C4, printer motor 400-000-5811-00 |1 Consult

6 221038 | Harness, S2, power switch 400-000-5812-00 | 1 Consult

7 221040 |Harness, C4, LCD, customer display 400-000-5813-00 | 1 Consult

8 221041 | Harness, C3, CPU board to A/D board 400-000-5815-00 | 1 Consult

125707 | Fuse: glass tube, 250V, 6A 400-000-7263-00 |1 Consult

Consult | Ferrite core CU1530G 400-000-5800-00 |1 Consult

Consult | Ferrite core CU0730G 400-000-5801-00 |2 Consult

Consult | Ferrite core 000-089-6532-05 |2 Consult

2 221034 | Harness, C6, LCD, operator display 400-000-5814-01 |1 Consult

3 221035 | Harness, S2, power supply to CPU board 400-000-5809-00 | 1 Consult

4 221036 | Harness, C5 sensors (cassette no., peel, gap) 400-000-5810-01 |1 Consult

5 221037 | Harness, C4, printer motor 400-000-5811-00 | 1 Consult

6 221038 | Harness, S2, power switch 400-000-5812-00 | 1 Consult

8 221041 | Harness, C3, CPU to A/D board 400-000-5815-00 |1 Consult

9 125707 | Fuse: glass tube, 250V, 6A 400-000-7263-00 |1 Consult

3 10 Consult | Ferrite core CU1530G 400-000-5800-00 |1 Consult

5' 11 Consult | Ferrite core CU0730G 400-000-5801-00 |2 Consult

= 12 Consult | Ferrite core 000-089-6532-05 |2 Consult

2 13 Consult | Ferrite core CU1330B 000-089-6531-01 |1 Consult

Q 15 224133 | Harness, C2, thermal head 400-000-6873-00 |1 Consult

g’ 16 224134 | Harness, C4, LCD customer display 400-000-6638-00 |1 Consult
Q
O
(7]

RlcE LAKE@ An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
WEIGHING SYSTEMS



Uni-10

de,12.1 Inch

inng Gu

s9|p2g Buyuld

210919900000

dO=INN, HOF=INN, " 801-INN,
NVYHOVIQ Y0019

YNNILNY

RICE LAKE
WEIGHING SYSTEMS

1R

097 YpuTT : —
pavog uo . B )

1000 B | 0605 D ] g pu | -

A @ : :

O LIND @07 YR

: T 0E-0HS | 6rX e <ZE2/00000
: = @ LIrX | dve-0Hd ¥e-4H 0Y3H TYW3HL
: - X1811-34 0
- © |xBTI-d Vo =BT . :
. | Lot 2 e | v : 7/ :
H NOILYAIA13dS -
“ W] x| =D
“ XIS 0| T
e (M- 40 */-Xd| YIMGYT

T 07 }

XI1I-Sd 40 [IrX [8-3hd =

o @ 8IrX | 8-dHX H — 9-dHX

| ﬁ KX 7
8-z | 2ir =i JOSN3S 3447
N TION ] 8 :
OPUTEDIIN ST | £ el RO
(GUTODLING SSINWH | 9 e Sy e/ 2200000 ) COTETTD
A - -
RS b T ® I A (CRIDINIS T3d
2-3HZ ¥*992 /00000 (00-70
R e i ——— v TR
(PUTONIINY TAINDD | 2 1| d [Tk [dge-0rd | P XXB92L00000 (GTT
1N 3N | 1 ONONYH | K — ¥ISN3S 3LL3SSYD
JHON LINN | oN HNIE | € 0¥V08 NIYK o
JWN T3O0N | O — =
oy 1IN0 i ”wwﬁwm_-um . - e T
n_r pJeoq uomaunf ‘y8LL-d:gMd £Z012T <~ 2-081 TSt @
X0C- XX - XK+ uoau sdapdvany) [ 1'CHCD AN _ NL-3HA [END D | Ne-aiA H 301 = ND dvl
097 404 Kansnpxa pasn si<> puo padoys s CO 't 3N 1s)) sued ayp Ut £ way = £00 | [mo ik H D 13N Y
0D ILIA4 Jog spuvys [ 2 DN (Uour 'Zl) HUM 03U0D) i€ UORILS = €0 EINX | N9-dHA N9-3HA [ND _ * l @
f304n320 40 U0iRI3440 UO 9|eIs Youag = g Cooioar)
40 3502 Ul paK0)\o4 jou Aou Jo Auu Xiggns ayp ‘oS)y -
‘305 3D SU3CUNU XXX 3y 0y} 350D Ul £00€0-8

An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.

HNJUD 3U0S 3AVY XXX-Yd PUD XXX-Sd XXX-d 400§ gAd ‘G ILON 9dwex3



Uni-10

Controller 12.1 Inch

9
=3
=
=]
(o]
»
0
Q
(0}
(7]

RICE LAKE

WEIGHING SYSTEMS

Part Number/Price

Ref# Part# Description Synonym Qty Price
1 220891 | Outer sheet overlay 400-000-5931-01 |1 Consult
2 221024 | Touch panel, analog, membrane 400-000-7259-00 |1 Consult
3 221025 | Case, front 400-000-5930-00 |1 Consult
4 221026 | Operator display, 12.1", LCD 400-000-5429-00 |1 Consult
5 Consult | Frame control 400-000-5901-00 | 1 Consult
6 Consult | Bracket LCD 400-000-5902-00 |2 Consult
7 221027 | PWB:P-1184, junction board 400-000-7256-00 |1 Consult
8 223784 | Cable, clamp 000-089-5731-06 | 1 Consult
8 - Screw, M4-0.7x6 mm cross/truss head 400-000-0945-00 |1 Consult
9 223773 | Case, rear control 400-000-5877-00 |1 Consult
9 - Screw, M3-0.5x8 mm cross/truss head 400-000-5338-00 |5 Consult
10 223774 | Torque hinge, left 400-000-5909-00 |1 Consult
11 223775 | Torque hinge, right 400-000-5907-00 |1 Consult
11 - Screw, M4-0.7x6 mm cross/truss head 400-000-0945-00 |2 Consult
11 - Screw, M3-0.5x6 mm cross/truss head 400-000-1972-00 |4 Consult
12 Consult | Spacer 400-000-7257-00 |1 Consult
13 Consult | 0ring 400-000-7258-00 |1 Consult
14 223777 | Cover control connector 400-000-5873-00 |1 Consult

An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.




s9|p2g Buyuld

Uni-10

Controller 12.1 Inch

> )
A |G WAV \
®

%
@
o
a
i<

ct to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for currel

ubje

nd specifications s|

An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices ar



Uni-10

Printer Unit, Bench/Pole

Part Number/Price

Ref# Part# Description Synonym Qty Price
1 Consult | Frame printer 400-000-5880-00 |1 Consult
2 Consult | Frame, printer: upper 400-000-7264-00 | 1 Consult
3 223780 | Bracket, sensor, peel, emitter 400-000-7265-00 |1 Consult
4 171877 | Sensor, peel, emitter 400-000-7266-00 | 1 Consult
5 Consult | Accessory, clamp: wire 400-000-7267-00 |6 Consult
6 87532 | Sensor, cassette number 400-000-7268-00 |1 Consult
7 Consult | Catch, support 400-000-7269-00 |1 Consult
8 175360 | Catch, roller 400-000-7270-00 |1 Consult
9 Consult | Accessory, clamp: ckn clamp 400-000-7271-00 |1 Consult
10 223781 | Spur gear, take motor 400-000-5904-00 |1 Consult
11 119168 | Motor, stepping 000-089-5513-01 |1 Consult
12 223782 | Accessory, clamp: flat cable 400-000-7272-00 |1 Consult
13 171876 | Peel sensor, transmitter, lower left 400-000-7273-00 |1 Consult
14 Consult | Cover, harness, thermal 400-000-7274-00 |1 Consult
15 Consult | Sheet, cover, harness 400-000-7275-00 |1 Consult
16 Consult | Shaft, printer 400-000-7276-00 |1 Consult
17 223785 | Accessory, clamp, flat cable 400-000-7277-00 |1 Consult
18 163272 | Bracket, printer 400-000-7278-00 |1 Consult
19 223787 |Ering, stainless steel 400-000-0969-00 |2 Consult
20 185707 | Rail, printer left 400-000-7279-00 | 1 Consult
21 174991 | Bush 400-000-7280-00 |2 Consult
3 22 185711 | Spring, coil 400-000-7281-00 |1 Consult
=3 23 185710 | Rail, printer right 400-000-7282-00 |1 Consult
— 24 46989 | Collar, spacer 400-000-7283-00 |1 Consult
=] 25 195128 | Stopper 000-089-5127-06 | 1 Consult
Q 26 175486 | Collar, spacer 400-000-7284-00 |2 Consult
g’ 27 115169 | Collar, spacer 400-000-7285-00 |2 Consult
(o] 28 Consult | Stay, head, thermal 400-000-7286-00 |1 Consult
6 29 47215 | Cring, for shaft, M6 stainless steel 400-000-7193-00 |3 Consult
(7] 30 96437 | Plate A, spring: support 400-000-7287-00 |1 Consult
31 96436 | Spring, compressive coil 400-000-7288-00 |2 Consult
32 96435 | Spring, compress coil 400-000-7289-00 |1 Consult
33 96440 | Cover, head 400-000-7290-00 |1 Consult
34 96434 | Bracket, head 400-000-7291-00 |1 Consult
35 171875 | Print head, thermal 400-000-7292-00 | 1 Consult
36 87533 | Label gap sensor 400-000-7293-00 | 1 Consult
37 Consult | Press as: label sensor 400-000-7294-00 |1 Consult
38 206368 | Set Screw, M3-0.5 x 3mm, cup point 400-000-5821-00 | 2 Consult
39 115168 | Plate A: sq 400-000-7295-00 |1 Consult
X
40 199792 |Fan head screw, M3 <3, flange washe, 400-000-7296-00 | 2 Consult
41 48240 | Cross pan head screw, M3 x 8, stainless steel 400-000-5343-00 |2 Consult
42 200524 | Cross pan head screw, w/SW, M4 x 10, zinc 400-000-5377-00 |4 Consult
43 48784 | Pan head tapping screw, M3 x 6, stainless steel 400-000-7297-00 | 2 Consult
X
44 4278 | Pan head tapping screw, Md x 6, flange washer 400-000-7298-00 | 4 Consult
45 42851 gtrg;s truss screw, M4 x 10, button head stainless 400-000-7299-00 | 2 Consult
46 47008 | Pan head tapping screw, M4 x 6, flange washer zinc | 400-000-7300-00 |2 Consult
X
47 185713 | oSS pan fhead screw withread lock, M4 x 12, 400-000-7301-00 |1 Consult
999 Consult | Printer Unit, Complete, Pole 400-000-6635-00 |1 Consult
999 226054 | Printer Unit, Complete, Bench 400-000-5918-00 | 1 Consult

RlcE LAKE@ An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
WEIGHING SYSTEMS



Uni-10

Printer Unit, Bench/Pole

s9|p2g Buyuld

@
S
k9]
2
=
o]
=
=
o)
=)
<
5]
=
G

ubject to

nd specifications s|

An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices ar



Uni-10

Cassette

9
=3
=
=]
(o]
»
0
Q
(0}
(7]

RICE LAKE

WEIGHING SYSTEMS

Part Number/Price

Ref# Part# Description Synonym Qty Price
1 Consult Frame cassette 400-000-5858-01 |1 Consult
2 116740 Torque limitter 400-000-7302-00 |1 Consult
3 Consult Cover gear 400-000-5859-00 | 1 Consult
4 160705 Bush 000-089-5129-03 |1 Consult
5 223787 E ring, stainless steel 400-000-0969-00 | 1 Consult
6 66378 Holder, label guide 000-089-2830-01 |1 Consult
7 66376 Lever, label guide label 000-089-2858-04 | 1 Consult
8 221028 Peel bar 400-000-7303-00 |1 Consult
9 221029 Roller printer 400-000-5905-00 | 1 Consult
10 Consult Frame platen | 400-000-5881-00 | 1 Consult
11 Consult Bracket, prism 400-000-7304-00 |1 Consult
12 198410 Block B, prism 400-000-7305-00 |1 Consult
13 100519 Label guide 400-000-7306-00 |1 Consult
14 221030 Spur gear 400-000-5860-00 | 1 Consult
15 93341 Gear, flat 400-000-7307-00 |1 Consult
16 46984 E ring, 4 mm shaft, stainless steel 400-000-7308-00 | 2 Consult
17 131419 Bush, printer roller 000-089-5597-12 | 2 Consult
18 223783 Plate B platen r 400-000-5883-00 | 1 Consult
19 172635 Bearing, radial 400-000-7309-00 |1 Consult
20 46977 E-Clip, ring M6 stainless steel 400-000-7310-00 | 2 Consult
21 101104 Bobbin, rolling 400-000-7311-00 |1 Consult
22 221031 Take spool, shaft 400-000-5925-00 |1 Consult
23 157781 Cover, rolling 400-000-7312-00 |1 Consult
24 101105 Holder, rolling: hold 400-000-7313-00 | 1 Consult
25 157778 Spring pin, M3 x 14 mm, stainless steel, silver 400-000-7314-00 |2 Consult
26 126462 Sticker, cassette number 000-089-5563-07 | 1 Consult
-U./ X
27 201594 ﬁg‘;ffvc/efﬁréggplg‘cgksgfﬁé’“ M4-0.7 x 8 mm flange | 450.000-7315-00 |3 Consult
= X
28 200526 S{gﬁfehgfgs;agﬂ'ggsfgﬁ‘gss'ws‘{egr 1ommlow 1 460-000-7316-00 | 5 Consult
29 Consult Name plate, explanation 400-000-7317-00 |1 Consult
30 157782 Spring, coil compress 400-000-7318-00 | 1 Consult
— 221032 Complete cassette 400-000-5290-00 Consult

An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.




Uni-10

Cassette

(7]
Qo
O
O
(7p]
(0))
=
e
£
a

]
An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. . Visit ricelake.com for current prices 3 RlcE LAKE(
WEIGHING SYSTEMS



Customer Display Pole

Part Number/Price

Ref# Part# Description Synonym Price
224135 Frame, display 400-000-7260-00 |1 Consult
224136 Gasket, conduction 400-000-7250-00 |2 Consult
Consult Bracket LCD 7-inch 400-000-7261-00 |1 Consult
224137 Case, display, rear 400-000-7262-00 | 1 Consult
220892 LCD, customer display 400-000-5427-00 |1 Consult
224138 Case, display, front 400-000-6633-00 |1 Consult
224143 Bracket, base to pole 400-000-6625-00 |1 Consult
224144 Pole, stand 400-000-6627-00 | 1 Consult
224145 Case, cover, pole to display 400-000-6628-00 | 1 Consult
224146 Bracket, pole to display 400-000-6629-00 |1 Consult
224147 Plate, mounting base, pole 400-000-6630-00 |1 Consult
224148 Overlay sheet, customer display 400-000-6338-00 | 1 Consult
Consult Block cushion 400-000-6632-00 |1 Consult
Consult Washer head pan screw, M3 x 8, chrome 400-000-2526-00 |4 Consult
Consult Screw (MSM408HS#W#) 400-000-5640-00 |1 Consult
Consult Washer head pan screw, M3 x 4, chrome 400-000-0484-00 |1 Consult
Consult Clamp, ground 000-089-6337-05 |1 Consult
X
Consult E&?Egsgeﬁger;ex SCrew, SZI;Z ::5 25 400-000-5383-00 | 4 Consult
19 |Consult | Socket head cap screw, S2P2 M5 x 25 400-000-5386-00 | 4 Consult
20 Consult Washer head pan screw, M3 x 6, chrome 400-000-1972-00 |5 Consult
21 Consult Cover under link pole 400-000-7185-00 |1 Consult

9
=3
=
=]
(o]
»
0
Q
(0}
(7]

RICE LAKE

WEIGHING SYSTEMS

An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.




Uni-10

Customer Display Pole

(7]
Qo
O
O
(7p]
(0))
=
e
£
a

]
An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices. RlcE LAKE(

WEIGHING SYSTEMS



9
=3
=
=]
(o]
»
0
Q
(0}
(7]

RICE LAKE

WEIGHING SYSTEMS

An ISO 9001 registered company © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.



	Table of Contents
	Uni-3L1
	Bench

	Uni-3L1
	Pole

	Uni-3L1
	Pole

	Uni-3L2
	Bench

	Uni-3L2
	Pole

	Uni-5
	Bench

	Uni-5
	Bench, Printer

	Uni-5
	Pole

	Uni-5
	Pole, Printer

	Uni-7
	Bench

	Uni-7
	Bench, Printer

	Uni-7
	Bench and Pole, Label Cassette

	Uni-7
	Pole, Scale

	Uni-7
	Pole, Printer

	Uni-8
	Bench, Printer

	Uni-8
	Pole, Printer

	Uni-8
	Uni-9
	Main Body - Bench

	Uni-9
	Main Body - Pole

	Uni-9
	Main Body - Short Pole

	Uni-9 
	Main Body - DB

	Uni-9
	Printer Unit - Bench, Pole, Short Pole, DB

	Uni-9
	Printer Frame - Bench, Pole, Short Pole, DB

	Uni-9
	Operation Unit - Bench, Pole, Short Pole

	Uni-9
	Operation Unit - DB

	Uni-9
	Scale Unit - Bench, Pole, Short Pole, DB

	Uni-9
	Cassette Unit - Bench, Pole, Short Pole, DB

	Uni-9
	Linerless Cassette Unit - Bench, Pole, Short Pole, DB

	Uni-9
	Electric Unit and Wiring Diagram - Bench

	Uni-9
	Electric Unit and Wiring Diagram - Pole, Short Pole

	Uni-9
	Electric Unit and Wiring Diagram - DB

	Uni-9
	Customer Display Unit - Bench, DB

	Uni-9
	Customer Display Unit - Pole, Short Pole

	Uni-9
	Pole Unit

	Uni-9
	Short Pole Unit

	Uni-10
	Main Body, Bench

	Uni-10
	Harness Unit 12.1 Inch, Bench

	Uni-10
	Harness Unit 12.1 Inch, Pole

	Uni-10
	Controller 12.1 Inch

	Uni-10
	Printer Unit, Bench/Pole

	Uni-10
	Cassette

	Uni-10
	Customer Display Pole



